
First Name Last Name Organisation Email
Paolo Tiozzo Fedagripesca tiozzo.p@confcooperative.it
Antonio GiovanniPucillo FLAI antonio.pucillo@flai.it
Rosa Caggiano MEDAC r.caggiano@med-ac.eu
Basilio Otero RodriguezFNCP presidente@fncp.eu
Marina Illuminati MEDAC admin@med-ac.eu
Marzia Piron MEDAC segreteria@med-ac.eu
Bertrand Wendling AMOP bertrand@sathoan.fr
Ivan Birkic HGK birkicdamir@gmail.com
Antonio MARZOA UNACOMAR unacomar@danespa.net
Ilaria Bellomo Federpesca ilaria.bellomo@federpesca.it
Giampaolo Buonfiglio AGCI presidente@agciagritl.it
Tomaz Remzgar ZZRS tomaz.remzgar@zzrs.si
Laura Pisano EAA pescaricreativa.laura@gmail.com
Federica Barbera Legambiente f.barbera@legambiente.it
Lilia Castellani FAI CISL l.castellani@cisl.it
Kleio Psarrou PEPMA pepma@the.forthnet.gr
Emmanuel Bassinet CRPMEM Occitanie sg.crpmemo@gmail.com
Théotime FILY CNPMEM tfily@comite-peches.fr
Emanuele Sciacovelli Federpesca esciacovelli@virgilio.it
Romeo Mikičić Koordinacia Kocara romeomikicic1@gmail.com
Mario Šljuka CFOSA mario.sljuka@gmail.com
Antonio Gottardo Legacoop antonio.gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it
Michalis Margaritis WWF m.margaritis@wwf.gr
Filippo Cassola CIPS - FIPSAS filicassola@gmail.com
Marco Costantini WWF Mcostantini@wwfmedpo.org
Gilberto Ferrari Fedagripesca gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it
Ioannis Bountoukos PEPMA johnboun2kos@gmail.com
Mirka Ntaoulitzi Aktea mirkadaoultzi@gmail.com
Nolwenn Cosnard AMOP nolwenn@sathoan.fr
Domitilla Senni MedReact Domitilla.senni@medreact.org
Claudia Benassi Coldiretti Impresa Pescaclaudia.benassi@coldiretti.it
Alessandro Buzzi WWF abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org
Stephan Beaucher MedReact pechetique@gmail.com
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